Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1968

Men's Foil Team

1

France

Berolatti, Gilles
Dimont, Jacques
Magnan, Jean-Claude
Noél, Christian

Revenu, Daniel Jean Claude Ernest

Soviet Union

Saturday, October 19, 1968

Putyatin, Viktor Pavlovych (Bixrop I1aBroBud ITyTsiTin)

Sharov, Yury Dmitriyevich (FOpwuii J]mutpuesmu [lapos)

Sisikin, Yury Fyodorovich (FOpwuit ®&énoposuy CrucukuH)

Stankovych, Vasyl Vasylovych (Bacuib BacunboBua CTaHKOBHY)

Sveshnikov, German Aleksandrovich (I'epman Anexcannposnd CBEIIHHKOB)

Poland

Franke, Egon Johann
Lisewski, Adam Michat
Parulski, Ryszard Wiadystaw
Skrudlik, Zbigniew Andrzej
Woyda, Witold

Romania

Drimba, Ionel Alexandru "lon"
Falb, luliu

Haukler, Stefan

Muresanu, Tanase

Tiu, Mihai

Hungary
Firedi, Gabor
Kamuti, Jen6
Kamuti, L&szI6
May, Attila
Szahd, Sandor

Germany, West

Brecht, Julius Emil "Jurgen"
Gerresheim, Timoth&us "Tim
Theuerkauff, Jurgen W.
Wellmann, Dieter

Wessel, Friedrich

Italy

Del Francia, Alfredo
Granieri, Nicola

La Ragione, Pasquale
Maffei, Michele
Pinelli, Arcangelo

Friday, March 21, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1944-05-04)
(*¥1945-02-02 - $1994-12-31)
(*1941-06-04)
(*1945-03-13)
(*1942-12-05)

(*1941-09-12)
(*1939-04-22)
(*1937-05-15)
(*1946-04-25)
(¥1937-05-11 - +2003-06-09)

(*1935-10-23)
(*1944-02-20)
(*1938-03-09)
(*1934-05-12)
(*¥1939-05-10 - $2008-05-05)

(*1942-03-18 - $2006)
(*1942-12-14)
(*1942-03-09 - $2006-11-23)
(*1940-05-22)
(*1946-01-25)

(*1944-08-02)
(*1937-09-17)
(*1940-01-13)
(*1942-09-16)
(*1941-01-29 - $1992-08-07)

(*1940-03-01)
(*1939-02-24)
(*1934-09-08)
(*1942-12-07)
(*1945-04-29)

(*1944-06-07 - $2006-05-09)
(¥1942-07-03 - $2006-12-28)
(*1943-11-28)
(*1946-11-11)
(*1944-03-20)
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=7

R2

R2

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

Japan

Fukuda, Masaya (& H 1F%k)
Mano, Kazuo (B —5)
Okawa, Heizaburo ()1 = ER)
Shimizu, Fujio (& /K & £3)
Wakasugi, Kazuhiko (##f1E)
Great Britain

Breckin, John Michael "Mike"
Halsted, Nicholas "Nick"
Hoskyns, Henry William Furse "Bill"
Jay, Allan Louis Neville

Paul, (Ronald) René Charles

Cuba

Borges Mosceda, Dagoberto
Gil Guttierez, Jesus

Jhons Aljoe, Eduardo

Ruiz Valdes, Orlando Victorio

United States

Anastasi, Lawrence Joseph "Larry"
Axelrod, Albert "Albie"

Checkes, Jeffrey Alan

Cohen, Herbert Morris

Jones, Uriah

Argentina

Nannini, Orlando Hippolito
Prendes Saus, Evaristo
Saucedo Diaz, Guillermo Jorge
Vergara, Omar Alejandro

Ireland

Bouchier-Hayes, John D. M. N.
Farrell, Thomas Fionbarr
O'Brien, Colm

Ryan, Michael

Canada

Andru, John Samuel
Bakonyi, Peter

Conyd, Magdy
Wiedel, Gerard "Gerry"

Egypt

El-Abidin, Ahmed Zein (ol cn) 2eal)
El-Husseini, Ahmed El-Hamy (simeall sl aeal)
El-Kalyoubi, Mohamed Gamil (=5 Jsea 2aas)
Soheim, Moustafa (asw silaas)

Friday, March 21, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1946-10-05)
(*1940-03-08)
(*1939-12-02)
(*1940-01-29)
(*1947-01-30)

(*1946-05-16)
(*¥1942-10-14 - $2007-09-22)
(*1931-03-19 - $2013-08-04)
(*1931-06-30)
(¥1921-01-20 - $2008-06-16)

(*1940-01-16)
(*1951-09-05)
(*1950-12-04)
(*1935-10-05)

(*1934-08-06)
(¥1921-02-12 - $2004-02-24)
(*1943-05-30)
(*1940-06-07)
(*¥1924-12-15 - $2000-06-14)

(*1930-07-12)
(*1934-05-23)
(*1940-11-23)
(*1943-04-06)

(*1944-12-17)
(*1945-03-03)
(*1947-04-04)
(*1943-07-26)

(*1932-11-20)
(*1933-07-10)
(*1939-06-22)
(*1933-05-13)

(*1943-06-17)
(*1939-03-19)
(*1937-04-07)
(¥1937-03-20 - +2008-03-01)
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R1 Venezuela

Fernandez, Silvio (*1946-04-21)
Garcia Jiménez, Luis Rigiberto (*1934-08-22)
Pifiero Borges, Félix Clemente (*1945-12-23)
Salazar Ramirez, Freddy Josef (*1949-04-11)
R1 Mexico
Abaunza, Héctor (*1938-09-06)
Calderdn, Carlos (*1947-01-24)
Calderon, Vicente (*1948-12-15)
Chapela, Gustavo (*1946-09-08)
GOmez, Roman (*1947-07-06)

The 1968 Men's Foil Team competition had 79 competitors on 17 teams
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Men's Sabre Team
1 Soviet Union

Monday, October 21, 1968

Mavlikhanov, Umyar Abdullovich (Ymsp A6mynioBud MaBinxaHoB)

Nazlymov, Vladimir Aliverovich (Bmagumup Anuseposua HaznsiMoB)

Rakita, Mark Semyonovich (Mapk CeménoBuu Pakuta)

Sidyak, Viktor Aleksandrovich (Bukrop AnexcanapoBud CHIsK)

Vinokurov, Eduard Teodorovich (9xyapn Teonoposua BurokypoB)

2 ltaly
Calarese, Wladimiro
Chicca, Pierluigi
Maffei, Michele
Rigoli, Rolando
Salvadori, Cesare

3 Hungary
Bakonyi (Buchwald-), Péter
Kalmar, Janos
Kovacs, Tamas
Meszéna, Miklés
Pézsa, Tibor

4  France
Arabo, Claude
Panizza, Serge
Parent, Marcel
Ramez, Jean-Ernest
Vallée, Bernard

5 Poland
Kawecki, Zygmunt
Nowara, Jozef Jan
Ochyra, Emil Antoni
Pawtowski, Jerzy Wiadystaw
Sobczak, Franciszek

6 United States
Balla, (John) Thomas
Blum, Robert Max
Keane, Anthony Joseph "Jack"
Morales, Alfonso Hector
Orban, Alexander "Alex"

=7 Great Britain

Acfield, David Laurence
Craig, Rodney

Leckie, Alexander Mallace "Sandy"

Oldcorn, Richard

Friday, March 21, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1937-09-24 - $1999-08)
(*1945-11-01)
(*1938-07-22)
(*1943-11-24)

(¥1942-10-30 - $2010-02-10)

(¥1930-10-03 - $2005-08-13)
(*1937-12-22)
(*1946-11-11)
(*1940-10-03)
(*1941-09-22)

(*1938-02-17)
(*1942-04-16)
(*1943-03-20)
(¥1940-12-14 - $1995-07-29)
(*1935-11-15)

(*¥1937-10-03 - $2013-07-03)
(*1942-11-19)
(*1934-10-25)
(*1932-05-15)
(*1945-10-05)

(*1942-11-06)

(*¥1945-02-25 - 11984-11-10)
(*¥1936-07-12 - $1980-05-26)
(¥1932-10-25 - $2005-01-11)
(*1939-10-04 - $2009-04-24)

(*1936-01-25)
(*1928-11-24)
(*1928-06-30)
(*1937-05-19)
(*1939-08-25)

(*1947-07-24)
(*1945-04-30)
(*1938-03-25)
(*1938-02-21)
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=7

R1

R1

R1

R1

The 1968 Men's Sabre Team competition had 56 competitors on 12 teams

Germany, West

Allisat, Peter Werner Klaus
Borucki, Percy

Duschner, VVolker Hasso
Kdostner, Walter Georg
Wischeidt, Paul

Argentina

Frecia Alba, Juan Carlos
Lanteri Merlo, Alberto Raul
Quinos Villaverde, Roman
Saucedo Diaz, Guillermo Jorge

Ireland

Bouchier-Hayes, John D. M. N.
Farrell, Thomas Fionbarr
O'Brien, Colm

Ryan, Michael

Cuba

Delgado Garcia, Félix JesUs

Diaz Hernandez, José Narciso
Ortiz, Luis Manuel

Tack-Fang Araya, Joaquin Maximo

Mexico
Abaunza, Héctor
Calderén, Vicente
Chapela, Gustavo
Fajardo, William
Gomez, Roman

Friday, March 21, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1938-05-08)
(*1929-07-22)
(*1945-10-12)
(*1936-06-28)
(*1944-02-07)

(*1930-07-09)
(*1938-01-11)
(*1940-07-23)
(*1940-11-23)

(*1944-12-17)
(*1945-03-03)
(*1947-04-04)
(*1943-07-26)

(*1949-02-05)
(*1950-10-31)

(*1948-05-20 - $2008-02-10)

(*1946-09-23)

(*1938-09-06)
(*1948-12-15)
(*1946-09-08)
(*1930-10-15)
(*1947-07-06)
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Women's Foil Team

1

R1

Friday, March 21, 2014

Soviet Union

Chirkova-Lozovaja, Svetlana Mikhailovna (Csetnana MuxaiinosHa Yupkosa-JlocoBas)

Gorokhova, Galina Yevgenyevna (I"anna Esrensesna ['opoxosa)
Novikova-Belova, Yelena Dmitriyevna (Enena JImutpuesna HoBukosa-benosa)

Petrenko-Samusenko, Tatyana Dmitriyevna (Tatesna ImurpuesHa [Terpenko-CamyceHKo)

Zabelina, Aleksandra Ivanovna (Anexcanznpa llBanoBHa 3aberniHa)

Hungary

Domélky-Sakovics, Lidia
Farkasinszky-Bébis, 1ldiko
Gulécsy (-Jarmy), Maria

Marosi (-Féldessy), Paula
Rejté-Ujlaky-Sagi, Ildiko
Romania

Dersidan-Ene-Pascu, Ana
Gyulai-Drimba-Jenei, Ileana
Orban-Szabo (Orban-Szaho), Olga
Stahl-lencic, Ecaterina Clara
Vicol (-Taitig), Maria

France

Depetris-Demaille, Marie-Chantal
Gapais-Dumont, Brigitte
Herbster-Josland, Claudette "Claudie"
Level, Annick

Rousselet-Ceretti, Cathérine

Germany, West

Koch, Helga

Mees (-Volz), Helga Margot

Pulch, Monika

Schmid (-Grundmann), Adelheid "Heidi"
Theuerkauff (Vorbrich-), Gudrun "Gundi"

Italy

Colombetti-Peroncini, Bruna
Lorenzoni, Giulia "Emy"
Masciotta (-Sella), Giovanna
Ragno-Lonzi, Antonella
Sconciafurno, Silvana

United States

King, Harriet

Mitchell, Maxine Elizabeth
Pechinsky (-Ballinger), Sarah Anne "Sally"
Smith, Veronica Cserepfalvi
York-Romary, Janice Lee "Jan"

Olympic Fencing Database

Thursday, October 24, 1968

(*1945-11-05)
(*1938-08-31)
(*1947-07-28)

(*1938-11-02 - 12000-01-24)

(*1937-03-11)

(*1936-03-09)
(*1945-09-05)
(*1941-04-27)
(*1936-11-03)
(*1937-05-11)

(*1944-09-22)
(*1946-06-12)
(*1938-10-09)

(*1946-07-31 - +2009-11-26)

(*1935-10-17)

(*1941-12-17)
(*1944-04-25)
(*1946-03-28)
(*1942-12-05)
(*1943-05-17)

(*1942-01-03)
(*1937-07-12)
(*1949-05-23)
(*1938-12-05)
(*1937-04-08)

(*1936-01-27 - 12008-07-26)

(*1940-03-11)
(*1942-09-02)
(*1940-06-06)
(*1941-11-27)

(*1935-09-22)

(*1917-07-22 - +1991-11-07)

(*1950-03-04)
(*1942-07-09)

(*1927-08-06 - t2007-05-31)
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R1

R1

R1

The 1968 Women's Foil Team competition had 50 competitors on 10 teams

Great Britain
Bain, (Judith) Margaret

Bewley-Cathie-Wardell-Yerburgh (-Cooksey), Janet Clouston "Poppy

Davies (Berry-), Eva Nancy "Eve"
Davis, Julia Marion
Green, Susan "Sue"

Poland

Balon, Halina

Franke-Cymerman, Elzbieta
Fukata-Kaczmarczyk, Wanda Stefania

Pawlas (Mnich-), Elzbieta Krystyna
Sktadanowska (-Mazurowska), Kamilla Maria

Mexico

Arredondo, Sonia

Béjar, Linda

del Moral, Rosa

Roldan Reyna, Lourdes
Roldan Tapia, Maria del Pilar

Friday, March 21, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1944-10-11)
(*1940-02-15)
(¥1924-12-25 - $2013-12-02)
(*1941-02-25)
(*1950-06-26)

(*1948-04-18)
(*1940-03-10)
(*1935-09-02)
(*1934-02-23)
(¥1948-01-12 - $2010-09-09)

(*1947-11-06)
(*1937-06-09)
(*1936-04-09)
(*1944-06-27)
(*1939-11-18)
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1968

Men's Epee Team

1

Hungary
Fenyvesi, Csaba
Kulcsar, Gy6z6
Nagy, Pal B.
Nemere, Zoltan
Schmitt, Pal

Soviet Union

Kiriss, Hryhoriy Yakovych (I'puropiit SIxoBua Kpicc)

Friday, October 25, 1968

Modzalevsky, Viktor Igorevich (Bukrop Uropesna Mon3zaneBckuii)

Nikanchikov, Aleksey Vladimirovich (Anekceit Bnamumuposrny HukaHarkoB)

Smolyakov, Yury Timofeyevich (FOpuit Tumodeerrnu CmoisikoB)

Vitebskiy, Tosyp Davydovych (Hocumn JlaBunosua BiteGchknif)

Poland

Andrzejewski, Bohdan
Barburski, Kazimierz
Butkiewicz, Michat
Gonsior, Bogdan Kazimierz
Nielaba, Henryk

Germany, West

Geuter, Max Wilhelm Friedrich
Gnaier, Paul Karl Rudolf

Jung, Dieter

Rompza, Franz

Zimmermann, Fritz

Germany, East
Dumke, Klaus
Fiedler, Harry
Schulze, Hans-Peter
Uhlig, Bernd

Italy

Albanese, Antonio
Breda, Giovanni Battista
Francesconi, Claudio
Paolucci, Gianfranco
Saccaro, Gianluigi

France

Allemand, Jean-Pierre
Boissier, Yves
Bourquard, Claude
Jeanne, Frangois
Ladégaillerie, Jacques

Friday, March 21, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1943-04-14)
(*1940-10-18)
(*1935-05-02)
(¥1942-04-20 - $2001-05-06)
(*1942-05-13)

(*1940-12-24)
(*¥1943-04-13 - $2011-11-20)
(¥1940-07-30 - $1972-01-28)
(*1941-09-20)
(*1938-01-09)

(*1942-01-15)
(*1942-08-07)
(*1942-08-18)
(*1937-02-16)
(*1933-09-05)

(*1937-09-16)
(*1926-03-08 - $2013-11-25)
(*1940-10-10)
(*1934-02-12)
(*1931-03-29)

(*1941-02-14)
(*1941-07-30)
(*1939-10-21)
(*1942-08-07)

(*1937-12-05)
(*1931-07-21 - $1992-07-13)
(*1945-05-15)
(*1934-02-18)
(*1938-12-29)

(*1942-04-04)
(*1944-01-27)
(*1937-03-05)
(*1943-11-13)
(*1940-01-10)
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=7

R2

R2

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

Great Britain

Bourne, Edward Owen "Teddy"
Halsted, Nicholas "Nick"

Hoskyns, Henry William Furse "Bill"

Jacobs, Peter
Johnson, (William) Ralph

Austria

Battig, Frank
Birnbaum, Udo
Losert, Roland
Polzhuber, Herbert
Trost, Rudolf

Sweden

Edling, Rolf Erik Séren
Larsson, Lars-Erik Nils Orvar
Lindwall, (Lars) Orvar Martin
Sdrensen, Dicki Arne Tommy
von Essen, Carl Thure Henrik

United States

Beck, Robert Lee "Bob"

Cantillon, Daniel James

Micahnik, David Morris
Netburn, Stephen Jeffrey
Pesthy, Paul Karoly

Australia

Hobby, Russell Keith
Jennings, Graeme M.
Macken, Peter Neville
Page, Duncan Mclntyre
Ronald, William John "Bill"

Argentina

Balestrini Bogino, Alberto
Obeid Porcel, Guillermo R.
Saucedo Diaz, Guillermo Jorge
Vergara, Omar Alejandro

Ireland

Bouchier-Hayes, John D. M. N.
Farrell, Thomas Fionbarr
O'Brien, Colm

Ryan, Michael

Switzerland
Bretholz, Alexandre
Chamay, Denys
Kauter, Christian
Létscher, Peter
Steininger, Michel

Friday, March 21, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1948-09-30)
(*¥1942-10-14 - $2007-09-22)
(¥1931-03-19 - $2013-08-04)
(*1938-09-26)
(*1948-06-03)

(*1935-12-05)
(*1937-02-08)
(*1945-01-06)
(*1938-06-29)
(*1940-08-27)

(*1943-11-30)
(*1944-12-03)
(*1941-08-10)
(*1940-11-08)
(*1940-10-18)

(*1936-12-30)
(*1945-02-17)
(*1938-11-05)
(*1943-07-12)
(¥1938-03-25 - $2008-10-27)

(*1933-01-22)
(¥1946-07-11 - $1993-08-21)
(*1938-11-10)
(*1934-10-29)
(*1949-06-07)

(*1931-08-19)
(*1941-02-06)
(*1940-11-23)
(*1943-04-06)

(*1944-12-17)
(*1945-03-03)
(*1947-04-04)
(*1943-07-26)

(*1944-06-09)
(*1941-12-12)
(*1947-05-06)
(*1941-02-04)
(*1935-02-05)
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R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

The 1968 Men's Epee Team competition had 93 competitors on 20 teams

In the 1968 Olympic Games, 253 different competitors from 24 countries competed in 4 team

Portugal

Abreu ( Laranjeiro de -), Jodo Luis
da Silva, Francisco Jesus

Pinheiro (Manso -), José Alberto
Reis (da Costa -), Hélder Sancho

Cuba

Diaz Rey, José Antonio
Gonzalez Guttierez, Manuel
Oliveros Fernandez, Gustavo
Ruiz Valdes, Orlando Victorio

Brazil

Couto, Carlos Luiz

Marcondes Amaral, Dario

Pereira (de Andrade -), José Maria
Ribeiro (Telles Cramer -), Arthur

Canada

Andru, John Samuel
Bakonyi, Peter

Conyd, Magdy
Wiedel, Gerard "Gerry"

Mexico

Calderén, Carlos
Castillejos Esser, Jorge
Fajardo, William
Fernandez, Ernesto
Pérez Garza, Valeriano

competitions

(*1948-05-31)
(*1945-05-07)
(*1938-08-20)
(*1946-04-01)

(*1938-08-02)
(*1950-01-28)
(*1946-06-18)
(*1935-10-05)

(*1930-02-10)
(*1932-05-23)
(*1932-10-10)
(*1942-03-21)

(*1932-11-20)
(*1933-07-10)
(*1939-06-22)
(*1933-05-13)

(*1947-01-24)
(*1951-07-06)
(*1930-10-15)
(*1949-03-09)
(*1941-05-01)

KEY

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...

=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
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